Product Category
2026 Product Selection Guide
01
MG87 Series
MPC89 Series
Arm®
Cortex®-M
Cortex®-M3

13
Package Type
Ordering Information - M0
Code Description Code Description Code Description
AB COB AC LQFP (10mm x 10mm) AD LQFP (7mm x 7mm)
AE PDIP AF PQFP AG MSOP
AL SSOP AM TQFP AP PLCC
AS SOP AT TSSOP AY QFN (5mm x 5mm)
HS SOP (Heat Sink) AK TOxxx AZ QFN (4mm x 4mm)
AR SOT AI Ink die AN DFN
AW Wafer  AH DICE SSOPW (209mil Outline Dimensions)WL
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
Device series
A = Base Line V = Value Line
C/K/H/N = LCD Line
Package type
AS = SOP
0 = Arm® Cortex®-M0
MCU series
128 = 128 Kbyte
064 = 64 Kbyte
032 = 32 Kbyte
016 = 16 Kbyte
Program memory size
80 = 80 pins
64 = 64 pins
48 = 48 pins
32 = 32 pins
20 = 20 pins
Pin count
MG 32 F 0 128 AD 482A
P = Cost-Efficient Line
U = USB Line T = Touch Line
L = Low power
AD
AL
AT
AY
AZ
= LQFP
= SSOP
= TSSOP
= QFN(5mm x 5mm)
= QFN(4mm x 4mm)
14
Ordering Information - M0+/M3
Ordering Information - Automotive MCU
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
Flash memory size
Temperature
6 = -40°C to 85°C
7 = -40°C to 105°C
1 = Arm® Cortex®-M3
MCU series
Pin count
T = LQFP
Package type
MG 32 F 1 3 B T 6C0
0 = Arm® Cortex®-M0+
P = TSSOP U = QFN
L = Low Power
C = 256 Kbyte 9 = 96 Kbyte
8 = 64 KbyteB = 128 Kbyte
V = 100 pins C = 48 pins
K = 32 pinsR = 64 pins
F = 20 pins
megawin
MCU type
E =  8 bit
Automotive Grade
Q = AEC-Q series
Flash memory size
Pin count
48 = 48 pins
A = -40°C to 150°C
Temperature
AD = LQFP
Package type
MG E Q1 C 064 48AD
T = 32 bit
1 = Product series
B = -40°C to 125°C
C = -40°C to 105°C
15
臺灣總公司
笙泉科技股份有限公司
Megawin Technology Co., Ltd.
TEL: +886-3-5601501
E-mail: sales@megawin.com.tw
笙泉科技(深圳)有限公司
Megawin Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
TEL: +86-755-8343-5163
MG Website LinkedIn